



GILES

ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.

GEOTECHNICAL, ENVIRONMENTAL & CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS CONSULTANTS

TO: REI
Attn: Ken Lassa

FROM Patrick Reuteman

DATE: December 5, 2019

RE: Contract Drilling - Well Installation
8035 Hwy. 45, Three Lakes, WI

- 1) All drilling activities are assumed to be in level "D"
- 2) Giles will call Diggers Hotline
- 3) Private Utility/Underground structures location is the responsibility of owner

NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE (Per Unit)	ESTIMATED TOTAL
FIELD SERVICES					
1	Mobilization and Demobilization (Drill Rig)	Lump Sum	LS	\$1,059.72	\$1,059.72
2	Water Truck	2	Days	\$275.00	\$550.00
3	Well Installation	100	LF	\$17.20	\$1,720.00
4	Per Diem Per Person	4	Days	\$208.73	\$834.92
5	Protective Covers	2	Each	\$208.73	\$417.46
6	Mud Rotary	100	LF	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
7	Set 4' Casing	100	LF	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
8	DOT Drums	8	Each	\$56.75	\$454.00
TOTAL BID					\$9,036.10

Thank you for the opportunity to provide our services. We look forward to working with you on this project. If you have any questions or concerns about this proposal, please contact me by phone at 262-544-0118 or email at preuteman@gilesengr.com.

Respectfully submitted,

GILES ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC.

Patrick Reuteman
Vice President

Usual and Customary Standardized Invoice #27

January 2020 - June 2020



RR-113a-E

PECFA #: 54562-9999-62-A Vendor Name: REI Engineering, Inc
 BRRTS #: 03-44-555683 Invoice #: _____
 Site Name: Former Volk Service Station Invoice Date: _____
 Site Address: 8062 Highways 32 & 45, Three Lakes Check #: _____

U&C Total \$ 9,119.34
 Variance to U&C Total \$ 9,036.10
 Grand Total \$ 18,155.44

TASK	TASK DESCRIPTION	SERVICES	ACTIVITY CODE	ACTIVITY REFERENCE CODE DESCRIPTION	UNIT	MAX UNIT COST	UNITS	TOTAL MAX
4	Waste Disposal	Consultant	WD05	Consultant Coordination	Site	\$ 141.24	1	\$ 141.24
4	Waste Disposal	Commodity	WD15	Drill Cuttings	Drum	\$ 111.39	8	\$ 891.12
5	Closure Request		CR05	Primary Closure Request	Submittal	\$ 2,781.00	1	\$ 2,781.00
5	Closure Request		CR15	Continuing Obligation Packet Submittal (For Source Property	Packet	\$ 522.58	1	\$ 522.58
5	Closure Request		CR20	Continuing Obligation Packet Submittal (For off-site Propertie	Per Additional Property	\$ 229.39	5	\$ 1,146.95
5	Closure Request		CR30	PE review and certification of closure packet	Site	\$ 1,129.60	1	\$ 1,129.60
10	Initial Site Survey	Consultant	IS10	Subsequent Surveys	Well	\$ 113.45	2	\$ 226.90
13.b	Drilling In Unconsolidated Soils - Without Soil And/Or GW Sampling	Consultant	DR25	Consultant Oversight	Ft	\$ 1.63	100	\$ 163.00
13.b	Drilling In Unconsolidated Soils - Without Soil And/Or GW Sampling	Consultant	DR30	Primary Mob/Demob	Site	\$ 555.68	1	\$ 555.68
14	Monitoring Well Installation	Consultant	MWI05	0 - 25 ft bgs	Ft	\$ 4.01	50	\$ 200.50
14	Monitoring Well Installation	Consultant	MWI10	26 - 75 ft bgs	Ft	\$ 2.81	50	\$ 140.50
14	Monitoring Well Installation	Commodity	MWI20	Well Development	Well	\$ 152.06	2	\$ 304.12
15	Misc. Drilling Activities & Supplies		MDT21	Drum, 55 gal. DOT steel	Each	\$ 56.78	4	\$ 227.12
34	Consultant Incremental Mob/Demob		IMD05	Incremental Mob/Demob	Site	\$ 295.80	1	\$ 295.80
36	Change Order Request		COR05	Change Order Request (cost cap exceedance requests)	Change Order	\$ 393.23	1	\$ 393.23
Variance	Piezometer installation					\$ 9,036.10	1	\$ 9,036.10